ConocoPhillips Spring National Championships 2004

Event 25
13 FEB 2004 - 12:50

Orlando, Florida

Women'’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

RESULTSBY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR 7:55.47 German Democratic Republic GDR Strasbourg (FRA) 18 AUG 1987
AR 7:55.70 United States USA 24 JUL 2003
us 7:59.87 UNITED STATES USA Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996
CR 8:07.44 United States USA 14 AUG 1981
Rank LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Points
HEAT 1/6:
1. 5 WICHITA SWIM CLUB A WSC-MV 8:49.10 846
MATTHIES Meredith 89 0.68 30.40 1:03.90 1:37.59 2:11.72 2:11.72
SOELTER Alison 87 0.32 30.08 1:04.40 1:38.27 2:11.74 4:23.46
HESSEL Jessica 86 0.49 30.89 1:05.21 1:39.70 2:13.93 6:37.39
BRUCE Caroline 86 0.34 29.43 1:02.91 1:37.80 2:11.71 8:49.10
2. 3 YMCA TEAM ORLANDO A YTO-FL 8:55.23 828
MATHERLY Megan 87 0.84 30.80 1:03.78 1:37.52 2:11.44 2:11.44
SIGGINS Yasmin 87 0.58 30.54 1:03.95 1:38.57 2:12.89 4:24.33
NICKSON Naomi 87 0.27 30.71 1:05.54 1:41.52 2:17.46 6:41.79
MILLER Allison 86 0.48 30.40 1:04.38 1:39.09 2:13.44 8:55.23
3. 4 NEW TRIER SWIM CLUB A NTSCIL 9:03.39 804
COLE Emily 87 0.75 31.04 1:04.79 1:39.05 2:13.84 2:13.84
DAVITT Alexandra 90 0.69 31.62 1:06.41 1:43.17 2:19.48 4:33.32
FOLEY Mairen 86 0.25 29.94 1:04.86 1:41.50 2:17.96 6:51.28
KUCZEK Christine 88 0.44 29.40 1:03.01 1:37.74 2:12.11 9:03.39
HEAT 2/ 6:
1. 3 WEST FLORIDA LIGHTNING AQUATISFA 8:42.99 864
THOMPSON Claire 89 0.87 30.32 1:02.36 1:36.53 2:10.89 2:10.89
THOMPSON Christine 89 0.72 31.01 1:03.66 1:37.14 2:10.69 4:21.58
GORMAN Ashley 86 0.46 30.37 1:04.53 1:38.44 2:12.17 6:33.75
LAING Leeann 85 0.64 30.27 1:02.59 1:36.28 2:09.24 8:42.99
2. 5 ETOBICOKE SWIM CLUB A ESC 8:46.73 853
KOMARNYCKY Alexa 0.96 30.93 1:04.07 1:37.45 2:10.14 2:10.14
STITSKI Monika 0.44 29.50 1:01.50 1:34.75 2:08.16 4:18.30
LEE-HA Catherine 0.61 29.81 1:03.00 1:38.06 2:14.40 6:32.70
MCTEAGUE Amanda 0.35 30.70 1:04.61 1:39.19 2:14.03 8:46.73
3. 6 PEDDIE AQUATIC ASSOCIATIOIRAA-NJ 8:48.39 848
ARONSSON Laura 85 0.84 30.75 1:03.54 1:37.01 2:10.31 2:10.31
MILLER Amywren 89 0.46 30.98 1:05.32 1:41.23 2:16.91 4:27.22
FITTIN Annie 89 0.32 29.68 1:03.39 1:37.98 2:12.69 6:39.91
KINSELLA Eve 86 0.46 29.85 1:02.74 1:36.12 2:08.48 8:48.39
4, 7 MARIETTA MARLINS, INC A LINSGA 8:56.01 826
GLEYZER Anna 88 0.69 31.67 1:05.76 1:40.65 2:15.13 2:15.13
NEWSOME Jenna 89 0.60 30.38 1:03.84 1:39.22 2:14.10 4:29.23
COBURN Rachel 87 0.44 30.74 1:04.44 1:39.61 2:14.92 6:44.15
SCHIMENTI Jenny 87 0.29 29.35 1:01.86 1:36.68 2:11.86 8:56.01
5. 4 SCARLET AQUATICCLUB A SAC-NJ 8:57.48 821
CAPPARELL Meghan 87 0.71 30.37 1:04.64 1:39.42 2:14.08 2:14.08
HELMERS Melissa 86 0.03 30.22 1:03.64 1:38.73 2:13.44 4:27.52
HELMERS Kristina 88 0.34 29.72 1:03.73 1:39.05 2:13.86 6:41.38
SONI Rebecca 87 0.31 31.38 1:05.61 1:41.01 2:16.10 8:57.48
6. 2 CITY OF MOBILE SWIM ASSOCIEMB8ASE 9:00.79 812
SIRMON Anna 88 0.65 31.28 1:05.25 1:40.49 2:15.45 2:15.45
LEON Lindsay 88 0.41 31.97 1:07.10 1:43.57 2:18.73 4:34.18
RIKARD Courtney 86 0.42 31.19 1:05.61 1:41.06 2:16.21 6:50.39
KERNS Haleigh 87 0.26 29.55 1:02.57 1:36.43 2:10.40 9:00.79
Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA
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ConocoPhillips Spring National Championships 2004

Event 25
13 FEB 2004 - 12:50

Orlando, Florida

Women'’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

RESULTSBY HEAT

CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

Timed Final

Classement direct

WR 7:55.47 German Democratic Republic GDR Strasbourg (FRA) 18 AUG 1987
AR 7:55.70 United States USA 24 JUL 2003
us 7:59.87 UNITED STATES USA Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996
CR 8:07.44 United States USA 14 AUG 1981
Rank LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Points
HEAT 3/6:
1. 1 GERMANTOWN ACADEMY AQUAAKICKIA A 8:37.77 879
AEMISEGGER Alicia 87 0.84 30.20 1:03.01 1:36.23 2:09.22 2:09.22
CRIPPEN Madeleine 80 0.50 30.10 1:02.77 1:35.91 2:08.62 4:17.84
JONES Kirsten 85 0.31 29.30 1:01.95 1:35.39 2:08.79 6:26.63
REGAN Caitlin 86 0.03 29.99 1:03.01 1:37.06 2:11.14 8:37.77
2. 3 CYPRESS FAIRBANKS SWIM CIAHSBGU 8:44.13 861
KEILY Jaime 87 0.88 30.81 1:03.21 1:36.44 2:09.11 2:09.11
MCLAURIN Rachel 86 0.39 30.33 1:03.60 1:38.00 2:11.94 4:21.05
BASSO Alexandra 87 0.39 29.61 1:03.40 1:37.60 2:10.70 6:31.75
HYDE Keri 87 0.50 30.97 1:04.17 1:38.56 2:12.38 8:44.13
3. 5 KANSAS CITY BLAZERS A KCB-MV 8:47.63 850
WALLER Rachael 86 0.71 29.37 1:01.27 1:34.25 2:06.61 2:06.61
HOISINGTON Abby 87 0.31 29.36 1:02.72 1:37.38 2:13.12 4:19.73
FUCHS Christie 86 0.41 30.49 1:03.71 1:37.52 2:11.88 6:31.61
AUBRY Ashton 88 0.57 30.32 1:04.87 1:40.75 2:16.02 8:47.63
4., 6 HIGHLANDER AQUATIC CLUB AIGHFL 8:52.04 837
HASKINS Megan 89 0.77 29.97 1:02.65 1:36.48 2:10.59 2:10.59
BLAIR Michelle 84 0.38 29.96 1:03.42 1:37.32 2:11.31 4:21.90
MCINTOSH Kristan 87 0.18 29.93 1:03.76 1:39.21 2:15.31 6:37.21
GEARY Caitlin 89 0.44 29.67 1:04.35 1:40.33 2:14.83 8:52.04
5. 2 METRO AQUATIC CLUB OF MIAMAEMFG 8:57.06 823
DUENAS Vanessa 86 0.69 30.73 1:04.69 1:39.62 2:15.04 2:15.04
LAGO Jennifer 86 0.51 31.62 1:06.91 1:43.52 2:20.32 4:35.36
SMIDDY Rebecca 88 0.46 30.12 1:03.56 1:37.62 2:11.76 6:47.12
SMIDDY Susan 90 0.34 30.28 1:03.26 1:37.32 2:09.94 8:57.06
6. 8 ROCKWOOD SWIM CLUB A RSCAOZ 8:58.75 818
GRIGEREIT Laura 87 0.78 30.68 1:04.34 1:38.74 2:12.84 2:12.84
STEINBACH Christine 86 0.21 29.98 1:04.09 1:39.04 2:13.94 4:26.78
MILLER Casey 88 0.28 31.83 1:06.97 1:42.24 2:16.88 6:43.66
MILLER Cory 89 0.33 30.65 1:04.75 1:40.24 2:15.09 8:58.75
Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA
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ConocoPhillips Spring National Championships 2004

Orlando, Florida

Event 25 Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
13 FEB 2004 - 12:50 4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

RESULTSBY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

Timed Final

Classement direct

WR 7:55.47 German Democratic Republic GDR Strasbourg (FRA) 18 AUG 1987
AR 7:55.70 United States USA 24 JUL 2003
us 7:59.87 UNITED STATES USA Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996
CR 8:07.44 United States USA 14 AUG 1981
Rank LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Points
HEAT 4/ 6:
1. 8 BROWARD AQUATICS A BA-FG 8:36.96 882
CORREIA Maritza 81 0.80 28.69 1:00.47 1:33.01 2:04.98 2:04.98
PEREZ Elyse 86 0.38 30.77 1:04.23 1:38.55 2:12.32 4:17.30
BENNETT Brooke 80 0.43 29.93 1:01.82 1:34.34 2:06.39 6:23.69
LEGAL Brittany 88 0.51 31.62 1:05.42 1:39.63 2:13.27 8:36.96
2. 4 MECKLENBURG AQUATIC CLUBIAC-NC 8:38.28 878
O’DONNELL Nicole 87 0.91 30.28 1:03.28 1:37.07 2:10.35 2:10.35
STEENROD Anna 86 0.29 29.12 1:01.63 1:34.95 2:08.35 4:18.70
RADEMACHER Stacy 85 0.26 30.57 1:03.96 1:37.71 2:10.90 6:29.60
OXFORD Kristin 85 0.48 29.79 1:03.00 1:36.60 2:08.68 8:38.28
3. 6 TACOMA SWIM CLUB A TSC-PN 8:38.43 877
FORELLI Kristine 88 1.04 29.53 1:00.88 1:33.95 2:06.39 2:06.39
CARLAW Lyndsey 80 0.44 30.34 1:04.12 1:38.18 2:12.00 4:18.39
KLOBUCHAR Madeline 85 0.40 30.37 1:04.47 1:38.05 2:11.81 6:30.20
MCINTYRE Melissa 87 0.44 29.15 1:01.64 1:35.06 2:08.23 8:38.43
4, 2 BOLLES SCHOOL SHARKSB BSS-FL 8:49.21 846
MCREYNOLDS Colleen 89 0.82 31.48 1:05.32 1:39.40 2:12.70 2:12.70
SYKES Sarah 88 0.57 31.06 1:04.24 1:37.77 2:11.05 4:23.75
DEIGHAN Mallory 86 0.36 31.00 1:04.69 1:38.77 2:11.92 6:35.67
GALLOGLY Amand 88 0.19 30.58 1:04.58 1:39.07 2:13.54 8:49.21
1 THE WOODLANDS SWIM TEAM RNSTGU DNS
WEBER Taylor 88
MCCARTHY Meredith 87
MADDALENA Gabrielle 88
FLYNN Kelly 90
Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA
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Event 25
13 FEB 2004 - 12:50

ConocoPhillips Spring National Championships 2004
Orlando, Florida

Women'’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

RESULTSBY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

Timed Final

Classement direct

WR 7:55.47 German Democratic Republic GDR Strasbourg (FRA) 18 AUG 1987
AR 7:55.70 United States USA 24 JUL 2003
us 7:59.87 UNITED STATES USA Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996
CR 8:07.44 United States USA 14 AUG 1981
Rank LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Points
HEAT 5/ 6:
1. 6 BOLLES SCHOOL SHARKS A BSS-FL 8:23.52 922
CARMAN Anja 85 0.90 30.15 1:01.75 1:33.79 2:05.19 2:05.19
SKAGGS Kathryn 86 0.48 29.84 1:02.05 1:34.41 2:07.04 4:12.23
GILLIS Kelly 88 0.51 29.51 1:01.39 1:33.71 2:06.17 6:18.40
CARR Stephanie 86 0.34 29.25 1:01.27 1:33.87 2:05.12 8:23.52
2. 8 TERRAPINS SWIM TEAM A TERAPC 8:28.42 907
DWELLEY Kate 89 0.82 29.02 1:00.31 1:31.89 2:03.32 2:03.32
ROGERS Lauren 87 0.60 29.38 1:01.71 1:34.40 2:06.90 4:10.22
MCLANE Julianne 87 0.63 29.30 1:01.34 1:34.63 2:07.61 6:17.83
HART Lindsay 86 0.22 29.44 1:02.28 1:36.55 2:10.59 8:28.42
3. 1 CURL-BURKE SWIMCLUB A CUBUPV 8:30.09 902
KEMP Elizabeth 88 0.75 29.54 1:01.92 1:34.67 2:06.81 2:06.81
BEALES Kristen 88 0.40 29.80 1:02.83 1:36.24 2:09.00 4:15.81
SWINLEY Leslie 87 0.57 29.81 1:02.08 1:34.50 2:07.57 6:23.38
THIEL Meghan 85 0.49 29.79 1:01.87 1:34.37 2:06.71 8:30.09
4. 5 TUCSON FORD DEALERS AQUATDRSAZ 8:31.59 898
NYMEYER Lacey 85 0.80 29.16 1:00.48 1:32.83 2:04.99 2:04.99
HOULTON Molly 88 0.17 30.16 1:02.74 1:35.91 2:08.99 4:13.98
RUSSENBERGER Lindsey 86 0.34 30.75 1:04.13 1:38.64 2:13.06 6:27.04
BEARD Amanda 81 0.29 29.08 1:00.58 1:32.88 2:04.55 8:31.59
5. 2 DE ANZA CUPERTINO AQUATIOSACAPC 8:32.76 894
LIU Erica 86 0.71 30.35 1:03.29 1:35.87 2:07.97 2:07.97
HOVEY Amber 87 0.37 29.61 1:02.36 1:34.96 2:07.61 4:15.58
GHOSH Nilasha 88 0.34 29.57 1:02.88 1:36.58 2:09.83 6:25.41
MARTINEZ Jamie 88 0.33 29.11 1:01.54 1:34.33 2:07.35 8:32.76
6. 4 FORT WORTH AREA SWIM TEANMASTNT 8:36.84 882
VOLLMER Dana 87 0.74 28.60 59.49 1:31.49 2:03.41 2:03.41
BROWNING Amy 86 0.60 30.09 1:03.29 1:36.57 2:09.69 4:13.10
STEENBERGE Georgia 85 0.51 30.45 1:03.67 1:38.15 2:12.96 6:26.06
LOWRY Katie 86 0.29 30.22 1:03.15 1:36.97 2:10.78 8:36.84
7. 7 NORTH COAST AQUATICS A NCA-SI 8:45.89 855
ALLEN Brittany 86 0.81 30.86 1:03.69 1:37.18 2:10.47 2:10.47
FRANCIS Mary 88 0.24 29.93 1:02.90 1:36.32 2:09.06 4:19.53
SCHMITT Jessica 91 0.40 30.54 1:05.17 1:40.78 2:15.91 6:35.44
WESLEY Jenna 87 0.24 29.02 1:01.98 1:36.59 2:10.45 8:45.89
8. 3 PINE CREST SCHOOL A PCS-FG 8:49.57 845
SOUTAR Lauren 89 0.80 30.47 1:04.21 1:38.36 2:12.32 2:12.32
ATKINSON Brooke 89 0.20 29.96 1:03.62 1:38.17 2:11.63 4:23.95
SMITH Sune 88 0.22 30.03 1:03.82 1:39.00 2:14.28 6:38.23
DEVENUTO Capria 85 0.28 30.71 1:04.11 1:38.00 2:11.34 8:49.57
Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA
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ConocoPhillips Spring National Championships 2004
Orlando, Florida

Event 25
13 FEB 2004 - 12:50

Women'’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

RESULTSBY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

Timed Final

Classement direct

WR 7:55.47 German Democratic Republic GDR Strasbourg (FRA) 18 AUG 1987
AR 7:55.70 United States USA 24 JUL 2003
us 7:59.87 UNITED STATES USA Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996
CR 8:07.44 United States USA 14 AUG 1981
Rank LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Points
HEAT 6/ 6:
1. 5 THE DANISH SWIMMING FEDERBHNON A 8:13.56 952
HJORTH-HANSEN Julie 0.83 29.12 1:00.36 1:31.83 2:03.10 2:03.10
JANSEN Louise 0.24 28.62 59.90 1:31.95 2:03.09 4:06.19
JOHANNSEN Charlotte 0.28 28.40 59.98 1:32.12 2:04.07 6:10.26
FRIIS Lotte 0.25 27.92 59.09 1:31.39 2:03.30 8:13.56
2. 1 NORTH BALTIMORE AQUATIC QIB/BCMD 8:18.51 937
HOFF Katie 89 0.84 28.79 1:00.20 1:31.87 2:03.90 2:03.90
GOETSCH Emily 85 0.12 28.57 1:00.69 1:33.73 2:06.72 4:10.62
SACKETT Meghan 86 0.19 29.13 1:01.10 1:33.12 2:04.93 6:15.55
LIMPERT Marianne 72 0.39 27.77 5859 1:30.21 2:02.96 8:18.51
3. 6 DYNAMO SWIM CLUB A DYNAGA 8:20.12 932
REYNOLDS Caitlin 87 0.85 28.79 1:00.25 1:31.77 2:03.66 2:03.66
DUROT Elizabeth 86 0.52 28.89 1:00.52 1:32.47 2:04.49 4:08.15
SUHR Katharine 88 0.50 28.98 1:00.71 1:34.48 2:08.80 6:16.95
HILL Elizabeth 85 0.49 28.22 59.38 1:31.18 2:03.17 8:20.12
4. 4 LONGHORN AQUATICS A TXLAST 8:24.95 918
JAMISON Tanica 81 0.66 29.35 1:01.38 1:33.53 2:05.51 2:05.51
DITTO Kelsey 89 0.67 29.76 1:02.09 1:34.71 2:06.50 4:12.01
AXTELL Andrea 86 0.36 28.55 1:00.41 1:33.48 2:06.78 6:18.79
PHENIX Erin 81 0.12 28.23 59.52 1:32.22 2:06.16 8:24.95
5. 8 LONGHORN AQUATICS B TXLAST 8:29.48 904
HUANG Delia 86 0.81 29.76 1:01.14 1:33.64 2:06.15 2:06.15
WOESSNER Susan 80 0.49 28.72 1:00.86 1:34.81 2:09.06 4:15.21
VOYLES Lindsay 85 0.42 29.62 1:01.91 1:35.37 2:08.06 6:23.27
MCGREGORY Hayley 86 0.19 28.09 1:00.25 1:33.24 2:06.21 8:29.48
6. 7 PILOT AQUATIC CLUB - KNOXVRAEKSE 8:30.49 901
AYRES Meredith 88 0.84 29.25 1:01.35 1:34.28 2:08.07 2:08.07
STOWERS Julia 82 0.25 29.21 1:01.51 1:34.79 2:07.25 4:15.32
GALDUN Claire 89 0.44 29.59 1:02.58 1:36.96 2:10.26 6:25.58
MILLER Anna 86 0.25 28.41 59.81 1:32.71 2:04.91 8:30.49
7. 3 UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA A UF-FL 8:32.65 895
BALL Katherine 85 0.88 30.72 1:02.96 1:36.12 2:08.73 2:08.73
ATKINSON Janelle 82 0.24 29.71 1:01.89 1:33.90 2:05.03 4:13.76
HARRIS Kristen 84 0.20 29.57 1:02.83 1:35.90 2:08.79 6:22.55
HUFF Amanda 83 0.17 30.50 1:03.67 1:37.23 2:10.10 8:32.65
8. 2 LAKESIDE SWIM TEAM A LAK-KY 8:33.94 891
KOMISARZ Rachel 76 0.71 28.84 1:00.40 1:32.67 2:04.44 2:04.44
BURCKLE Caroline 86 0.43 28.94 1:00.75 1:33.30 2:05.72 4:10.16
CALLAGHAN Devon 89 0.63 29.62 1:01.84 1:34.70 2:08.16 6:18.32
HALL Stephanie 88 0.47 30.50 1:04.71 1:39.97 2:15.62 8:33.94
Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA
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